



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 9-1-2017

Project Number: 028-171

PCN: i4xe

COUNTY: Hamlin

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
004E0010	Blading	10	Hour	100.00	1,000.00	125.00	1,250.00
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	16,000.00	16,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
110E1690	Remove Sediment	0.3	CuYd	50.00	15.00	25.00	7.50
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	125	Ft	0.10	12.50	1.25	156.25
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	1932	CuYd	6.00	11,592.00	8.00	15,456.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	645	CuYd	8.00	5,160.00	13.00	8,385.00
205E0010	Dust Control Chloride	45056	Lb	0.40	18,022.40	0.45	20,275.20
230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
260E1010	Base Course	455	Ton	15.00	6,825.00	19.00	8,645.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	130	Ton	145.00	18,850.00	160.00	20,800.00
421E0100	Pipe Culvert Undercut	213.00	CuYd	12.00	2,556.00	12.00	2,556.00
450E0202	48" RCP Class 2, Furnish	256.00	Ft	85.00	21,760.00	80.30	20,556.80
450E0210	48" RCP, Install	256.00	Ft	100.00	25,600.00	71.00	18,176.00
450E2036	48" RCP Flared End, Furnish	8	Each	800.00	6,400.00	734.00	5,872.00
450E2037	48" RCP Flared End, Install	8	Each	1,000.00	8,000.00	600.00	4,800.00
464E0100	Controlled Density Fill	180.6	CuYd	85.00	15,351.00	115.00	20,769.00
600E0100	Type I Field Laboratory	1	Each	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
633E1400	Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	1000.00	Ft	1.50	1,500.00	2.25	2,250.00
633E1405	Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	125.00	Ft	1.50	187.50	2.25	281.25
634E0010	Flagging	5.00	Hour	24.19	120.95	24.19	120.95
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	273.80	SqFt	3.00	821.40	2.25	616.05
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	9,700.00	9,700.00
634E0265	Type 3 Barricade, 6' Double Sided	2.00	Each	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00
634E0280	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Single Sided	10.00	Each	100.00	1,000.00	100.00	1,000.00
634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	240	Ft	1.00	240.00	0.30	72.00
634E1002	Detour Signing	248.40	SqFt	10.00	2,484.00	6.75	1,676.70
730E0204	Type C Permanent Seed Mixture	11.00	Lb	65.00	715.00	115.00	1,265.00
732E0100	Mulching	2.20	Ton	300.00	660.00	560.00	1,232.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	100.00	Ft	4.00	400.00	4.25	425.00
734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	500.00	Ft	3.00	1,500.00	4.00	2,000.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	35.00	CuYd	1.00	35.00	4.00	140.00
734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	125.00	Ft	0.10	12.50	1.25	156.25
734E5005	Dewatering	1.00	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	100.00	100.00
831E0300	Reinforcement Fabric (MSE)	460.00	SqYd	3.00	1,380.00	4.00	1,840.00
TOTAL					185,400.25		195,279.95